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Name

MR. MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MR. AQEEL AHMED

MR. SHAFIQ UR REHAMAN

MR. MERAJ UDDIN

MR. MUHAMMAD AKBAR ANSARI
MR. SHAH DIDAR

MRS. GULNAR BEGUM

MRS. RIFFAT ZAHRA

MR. RAJA SHAUKAT NAWAZ

MR. AZHAR IQBAL

MR. ASIF DILSHAD AHMED HASHMI
MISS NAHEED PARVEEN

MRS. SANA SHAFIQUE

MR. WASEEM ABBAS

CGN
62822
31640
56484
56226
27115
28476
74157
51533
63761
71255
54856
37448
32159
35324
54862
28594

DOB
4-Nov-56
7-Mar-57
5-Dec-57

22-Nov-58
4-Jan-59
12-Jan-62
20-Mar-65
12-Jan-66
15-Jan-66
3-Oct-72
11-Dec-77
16-Jan-78
29-Apr-84
21-Feb-86
26-Jul-86
7-Feb-87

BPS
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Designation
STENOTYPIST
ASSISTANT

Al

ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
INSPECTER
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT BS 14
ASSISTANT
ASST
ASSSISTANT
ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT
STENO TYPIST

Department

M/O HOUSING & WORKS

MO HOUSING & WORKS

MOH &W

M/O HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMABAD
MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMABAD
M/O HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMBAD
MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORK KARACHI
ESTATE OFFICE ISLAMABAD

M/O HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMABAD
M/O HOUSING AND WORKS

MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORKS

PHA FOUNDATION/M/O HOUSING & WORKS
M/O HOUSING AND WORKS

M/O HOUSING & WORKS

MM/O HOUSING AND WORKS

M/O HOUSING AND WORKS



