SNO	Name	CGN	DOB	BPS	Designation	Department
1	MR. MUHAMMAD WASEEM	62822	4-Nov-56	14	STENOTYPIST	M/O HOUSING & WORKS
2	MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL	31640	7-Mar-57	14	ASSISTANT	MO HOUSING & WORKS
3	MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	56484	5-Dec-57	15	Al	MOH & W
4	MR. AQEEL AHMED	56226	22-Nov-58	14	ASSISTANT	M/O HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMABAD
5	MR. SHAFIQ UR REHAMAN	27115	4-Jan-59	14	ASSISTANT	MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMABAD
6	MR. MERAJ UDDIN	28476	12-Jan-62	14	ASSISTANT	M/O HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMBAD
7	MR. MUHAMMAD AKBAR ANSARI	74157	20-Mar-65	14	ASSISTANT	MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORK KARACHI
8	MR. SHAH DIDAR	51533	12-Jan-66	14	INSPECTER	ESTATE OFFICE ISLAMABAD
9	MRS. GULNAR BEGUM	63761	15-Jan-66	14	ASSISTANT	M/O HOUSING AND WORKS ISLAMABAD
10	MRS. RIFFAT ZAHRA	71255	3-Oct-72	14	ASSISTANT BS 14	M/O HOUSING AND WORKS
11	MR. RAJA SHAUKAT NAWAZ	54856	11-Dec-77	14	ASSISTANT	MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORKS
12	MR. AZHAR IQBAL	37448	16-Jan-78	14	ASST	PHA FOUNDATION/M/O HOUSING & WORKS
13	MR. ASIF DILSHAD AHMED HASHMI	32159	29-Apr-84	14	ASSSISTANT	M/O HOUSING AND WORKS
14	MISS NAHEED PARVEEN	35324	21-Feb-86	14	ASSISTANT	M/O HOUSING & WORKS
15	MRS. SANA SHAFIQUE	54862	26-Jul-86	14	ASSISTANT	MM/O HOUSING AND WORKS
16	MR. WASEEM ABBAS	28594	7-Feb-87	14	STENO TYPIST	M/O HOUSING AND WORKS